Budget 2006

Indtaegter
Feellesudgifter
Keelderleje

Elbetaling i kaelderen
Ekstraordinaer
Indtaegter i alt

Lon
Viceveert
Gartner
Trappe
Kasserer
Loni alt

Rep. og Vedligeholde

Tomrer & el

Murer

VVS & Brunata

Vaskeri

Diverse

Arb. Weekend

Rep. og Vedligehold

Haven

Renovation
Legeplads
Fzellesforbrug vand
Feellesforbrug el
Forsikring
Administration
Bestyrelse

Div. Udgifter

Udgifter i alt

Resultat
Overfgrt til grunfond

Resultat

-456.500,00
-23.000,00
-15.000,00

0,00

-494.500,00

47.000,00
20.000,00
30.000,00
20.000,00

117.000,00

25.000,00
10.000,00
27.000,00
9.000,00
14.000,00
0,00

85.000,00

6.000,00
60.000,00
6.000,00
26.000,00
45.500,00
55.000,00
13.000,00
6.000,00
217.500,00

419.500,00

-75.000,00
75.000,00

0,00



